M
C
-U
N
O
08 R
ev.1
M

if they decide to use these products.
Identification card of the MIS Seven surface, following the
implant Surface identification Standard (ISIS) codification
Surgical Kit.
14
UNO Implant Surgical Kit
MK-0036
One-Piece Kit Contents:
MT-TDN20 Pilot drill 2mm external irrigation
MT-BTT20 Body try-in 2mm for tapered
impl. procedure
MT-PP001 Parallel pin  X2
MT-RKS15 UNO One-Piece implant long key
MT-RKL21 UNO One-Piece implant long key
MT-SMD10 Spade marking drill
MT-RI030 Ratchet wrench
MT-TDT30 Twist drill 3mm external irrigation
MT-P2416 Pilot drill Ø2.40 height 16mm
MT-UML21 UNO One-Piece implant
motor adapter, long
The UNO One-Piece implant Surgical Kit
is a compact kit, that includes drills, tools
and a ratchet wrench.
 UNO One-Piece
mountless tube
One-Piece Keys
Analog
MO1-RSA10
 UNO One-Piece
implant analog
MT-UML21
 UNO One-Piece implant
motor adapter, long
MT-RKL21
 UNO One-Piece
implant long key
MT-RKS15
 UNO One-Piece
implant short key
MIS UNO One-Piece implant tools
are designed to facilitate quick and
reliable implant procedures.